ROSEBURG WINNERS LIST

FRIDAY-50 BIRD HANICAP
1ST, 2ND, 3RD (SPLIT)

EVENT 1 - SINGLES
A WINNER

B WINNER
C WINNER
D WINNER
LADY
VETERAN
SENIOR
JUNIOR

EVENT 2 - HANDICAP
CHAMPION
19-21.5YD
22-24.5YD

25-27YD

LADY

VETERAN
SENIOR
JUNIOR

EVENT 3 - DOUBLES
A WINNER

B WINNER

C WINNER

D WINNER

LADY

VETERAN

SENIOR
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19 SHOOTERS 47=1/2 YD

RYAN STEPHENS
KEVIN MILLER
ANDY DAMEWOOD

35 SHOOTERS
KEARY TAYLOR
MAC ROBERTSON
MIKE RIGGS
RYDER SAWYER
KATHY EVANS
KAREN ROBERTSON
JEFF STEPHENS
DARO HANDY
HUNTER STEPHENS

36 SHOOTERS 94=1YD
RYAN STEPHENS
COLBY MCFARLAND
ANDY DAMEWOOD
MAC ROBERTSON
KATHY EVANS (SPLIT)
LESA MILLER (SPLIT)
JEFF STEPHENS
DARO HANDY
HUNTER STEPENS

22 SHOOTERS
JOHN BACKEN
JEFF GARDNER
GREG DEEDON
DALE HOAGLUND
KATHY EVANS
JEFF STEPHENS (SPLIT)
TOM OLESEN (SPLIT)
JIM GRAGE

T

47
47
47

99
99
95
97
96
84
96
97
92

94
90
87
89
81

88
89
87

94
95
86
83
78
90

85



JUNIOR HUNTER STEPHENS 94

EVENT 4 - SINGLES 33 SHOOTERS

A WINNER KEARY TAYLOR 97
B WINNER FRED SPROUL 98
C WINNER RYDER SAWYER 98
D WINNER KAREN ROBERTSON 91
LADY LESA MILLER 83
VETERAN ANDY DAMEWOOD 97
SENIOR JIM GRAGE 96
JUNIOR HUNTER STEPHENS 93
EVENT 5 - HANDICAP 33 SHOOTERS 89=1YD
CHAMPION JEFF STEPHENS (SPLIT) 89
19-21.5YD LESA MILLER 83
22-24.5YD ANDY DAMEWOOD 87
25-27 YD RICK HILLMICK (SPLIT) *** 89
LADY MICHELLE SPENCER 74
VETERAN MARK MCFARLAND 79
SENIOR BOB WHITE 84
JUNIOR HUNTER STEPHENS 84

*%% CONGRATULATIONS ***
RICK EARNED THE 27 YARD LINE!!

HOA CHAMPION MAC ROBERTSON 464
A HOA JEFF STEPHENS 459
B HOA HUNTER STEPHENS 450
CHOA ANDY DAMEWOOD 446
D HOA NONE

HOPE TO SEE EVERYONE AT THE 'PIGLET SHOOT' - MAY 31,
JUNE 1 & 2 AND THE ‘FALL CLASSIC' - AUG 31-SEPT 2



